Guelph () -vs- Brock ()

11/25/2021 at Brock

Date: 11/25/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:17PM
Time: 1:58 Guelph 0 1 0 1
Attendance: 100 Brock 0 0 0 0
Location: Brock GPH: Rylee Davison (1)
BRO:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GPH BRO
2nd  3:46 GPH Rylee Davison Gabriele Underwood, Vanessa Bueti EV 1 0]
Guelph Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 16:14 18:14 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 09:21 11:21 02:00 0 --
3rd 03:04 05:04 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 10:28 12:28 02:00 0 --
04:00 (o} (o] 0/2 04:00 (o] 0/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Rylee Davison 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:21 PP
2nd GPH Lauren lanni 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:28 PP
2nd BRO Rebekah Feld 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 16:14 PP
3rd BRO Ella Krushelnicki 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:04 PP
3rd BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 20:00
3rd BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR  20:00




Guelph 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

BLK

e e
N b o ©®~NOMN R

W NDNDNMNNNNERLPRLPR
W O oA WNENODM

Alexandrea Davidson
Jessica Kouleas
Avery Peer

Maya Graham

Julia Jackson
Madison Melo
Gabriele Underwood
Vanessa Bueti
Brielle Caruso
Jaime Magoffin
Chihiro Suzuki
Rylee Davison

Tori Verbeek
Hannah Tait

Lauren lanni

Nicole MacKinnon
Meaghan Chittick
Teghan MacRae
Katherine Heard
Martina Fedel

o

Brock O

Pos

Totals

Player

RPIOOOOO0OO0OO0ODOFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

NIO OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr PP OOO0OOOOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e =
N B o ® N O wl|#

13
14
16
19
20
21
24
33
41
81
88
89
93

Allison Stevenson
Ella Krushelnicki
Madeline Nicholson
Mishayla Christensen
Camie Matteau Rushbrook
Madie Cronkwright
Catriona Cormier
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Juliana Parks

Carley Blomberg
Ashley Robitaille
Emma Irwin
Rebekah Feld
Tiffany Hsu

Aline Hironaka
Bailey Brooks
Mikayla Flanagan
Amelia Lackie

Paige Cohoon

o

1-2

Totals

Guelph Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins

EN

OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOoO|®

Tota

OO OO 0O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

De
¢ Mins

EN 1

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Alexandrea Davidson 0:00

33 Martina Fedel

W_ 60:00

o

12

28

33 Tiffany Hsu
41 Aline Hironaka

L 57:58
0:00

0 12
0O O

26

Totals

oo o>»®

Guelph Faceoffs

N[~ ok

12

© (© O |Ww

o O OO

28

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

0 12

MO oW

o0 OO

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [09:21] Penalty on Rylee Davison GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [09:21] Start power play for BRO.
0-0 PP BRO [11:21] Rylee Davison (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0 PP BRO [11:21] End power play for BRO.
Period #2 Plays

[03:46] GOAL by GPH Rylee Davison (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gabriele Underwood and Vanessa Bueti, On ice for GPH: , On
0-0 ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Guelph 1, Brock O
1-0 [10:28] Penalty on Lauren lanni GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP BRO [10:28] Start power play for BRO.
1-0 PP BRO [12:28] Lauren lanni (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BRO [12:28] End power play for BRO.
1-0 [16:14] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP GPH [16:14] Start power play for GPH.
1-0 PP GPH [18:14] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 PP GPH [18:14] End power play for GPH.

Period #3 Plays

1-0 [03:04] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP GPH [03:04] Start power play for GPH.

1-0 PP GPH [05:04] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.

1-0 PP GPH [05:04] End power play for GPH.

1-0 [20:00] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

1-0 [20:00] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

Period #0 Plays

1-0 [1 Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 [1 Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.



