Guelph () -vs- Brock () 11/25/2021 at Brock

Date: 11/25/2021 Start: 7:17PM Time: 1:58 Attendance: 100 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Guelph	0	1	0	1
Brock	0	0	0	0

GPH: Rylee Davison (1) **BRO:**

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	GPH	BRO
2nd	3:46	GPH	Rylee Davison	Gabriele Underwood, Vanessa Bueti	EV	1	0

Guelph Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	16:14	18:14	02:00	0	0		1st	09:21	11:21	02:00	0	0	
3rd	03:04	05:04	02:00	0	0		2nd	10:28	12:28	02:00	0	0	
			04:00	0	0	0/2				04:00	0	0	0/2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Rylee Davison	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:21	PP
2nd	GPH	Lauren Ianni	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	10:28	PP
2nd	BRO	Rebekah Feld	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	16:14	PP
3rd	BRO	Ella Krushelnicki	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:04	PP
3rd	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	20:00	
3rd	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	20:00	

Individual

Guelph 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alexandrea Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Jessica Kouleas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Maya Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Julia Jackson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Madison Melo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Gabriele Underwood	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Vanessa Bueti	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brielle Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jaime Magoffin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Chihiro Suzuki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Rylee Davison	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Tori Verbeek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Hannah Tait	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Lauren Ianni	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Nicole MacKinnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Meaghan Chittick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Teghan MacRae	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Katherine Heard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Martina Fedel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Brock 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Allison Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ella Krushelnicki	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mishayla Christensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Madie Cronkwright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Catriona Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Juliana Parks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ashley Robitaille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Emma Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	33	Tiffany Hsu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Aline Hironaka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Bailey Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Mikayla Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Amelia Lackie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# F	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 A	Alexandrea Davidson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 N	Martina Fedel	W	60:00	0	0	7	12	9	0	28
Т	Totals			0	0	7	12	9	0	28

# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
33 Tiffany Hsu	L	57:58	1	0	12	8	6	0	26
41 Aline Hironaka		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	12	8	6	0	26

Guelph Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[09:21] Penalty on Rylee Davison GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0		[09:21] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[11:21] Rylee Davison (GPH) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[11:21] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[03:46] GOAL by GPH Rylee Davison (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gabriele Underwood and Vanessa Bueti, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Guelph 1, Brock 0
1-0		[10:28] Penalty on Lauren Ianni GPH 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP BRO	[10:28] Start power play for BRO.
1-0		[12:28] Lauren Ianni (GPH) penalty complete.
1-0	PP BRO	[12:28] End power play for BRO.
1-0		[16:14] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0		[16:14] Start power play for GPH.
1-0		[18:14] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0	PP GPH	[18:14] End power play for GPH.
		Period #3 Plays
1-0		[03:04] Penalty on Ella Krushelnicki BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP GPH	[03:04] Start power play for GPH.
1-0		[05:04] Ella Krushelnicki (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0	PP GPH	[05:04] End power play for GPH.
1-0		[20:00] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0		[20:00] Penalty on Cassidy Maplethorpe BRO 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
		Period #0 Plays
1-0		[] Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0		[] Cassidy Maplethorpe (BRO) penalty complete.